
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Nr.

494
754
705
367
326
340
329
716
356
434
339
615
410
695
830
998
636
987
347
793
363
359
597
654
599
721
495
920
912
433
382
419
583
884
415
711
338
446

Namn

Mattias Augustsson
Emil Berggren
Carl Sanneklint
Linus Grelsson
Filip Atterstig
Oskar Ljungström
Tommie Henriksson
Martin Holm
Edvin Hamberg
Viktor Hergen Ekengren
Fabian Sönnermyr
Patrik Öholm
Benjamin Ahlm
Marcus Levin
Hampus Nylén
Jesper Hansson
Mattias Ek
Fritz Larsson
Anton Bengtsson
Dennis Möller
Kim Ramsell
Christoffer Rydén
Robin Andersson
Pontus Sköld
Marcus Eliasson
Oliver Molin
Vicktor Sjödin
Philip Adilson
Olle Sundberg
Jack Martinsson
Erik Petersson
Douglas Pettersson
Alex Brandow
Hampus Dahlberg
Ludvig Wahlgren
Tobias Böhlin
Rasmus Lago
Alexander Hultebring

Klubb

BMK Uddevalla
Örebro MK
Kinds MK
Njurunda MK
Hallsbergs MK
Falköpings MK
Örebro MK
Tibro MK
Umeå AK
Sunne MX Klubb
Huskvarna MK
Mälarö MCK
Vrigstad MK
Örebro MK
Hökensås MCK
Landskrona MK
Ljusdals MK
Landskrona MK
Landskrona MK
MK Jämke Jämshög
Folkare MK
FMCK Borås
MK Tranan
Älvsbyns MS
Kils MK Motorcykel
FMCK Borås
Getinge MK
Vissefjärda CK
Göta MS
Huskvarna MK
Älvbygdens MK
SMK Södermanlandsavdeln
Linköpings MS
BMK Uddevalla
Östhammars MK
MX Stockholm MCK
Huskvarna MK
SMK Motala MC-Klubb

R1.

22
25
20
11
18
14
15
16
12
6
9
8
13
1
7
3
10
5
4
0
0
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
--
0
0
0
0
0
--
0
0

R2.

25
20
18
22
14
15
13
7
11
16
10
9
0
12
6
8
0
5
4
3
2
0
1
0
0
--
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Totala poäng

47
45
38
33
32
29
28
23
23
22
19
17
13
13
13
11
10
10
8
3
2
2
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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Pos

39
40
41
42

Nr.

323
457
983
513

Namn

Anders Lund
Sebastian Jagborn
Michael Nyberg
Rasmus Berlin

Klubb

Smålandsstenar MK
Falköpings MK
Hökensås MCK
Anderslövs MK

R1.

0
0
0
0

R2.

0
--
0
--

Totala poäng

0
0
0
0
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